
HOBBS OCV 6, RRC District <• 

NMPM 
NEW MEXICO INCLINATION REPORT <* Q ^ f l f t (One 

Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report.) ^Q\J * 

7. RRC Lease Number. 
(Oil completions only) 

1. FIELD NAME (as per RRC Records or Wildcat) 2. LEASE NAME 

RUBY FEDERAL „, cr.f\V£D 
8. WellNumber 

35 
3. OPERATOR 

CONOCO PHILLIPS COMPANY 

9. RRC Identification 
Number 
(Gas completions onfy) 

10. County 

LEA 

4. ADDRESS 

ATTN: ALVA FRANCO 3300N "A" ST. BLDG 6 #247 MIDLAND, TX 79710 

9. RRC Identification 
Number 
(Gas completions onfy) 

10. County 

LEA 5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey) 

9. RRC Identification 
Number 
(Gas completions onfy) 

10. County 

LEA 

R E C O R D O F I N C L I N A T I O N 
M l . Measured Depth 
(feet) 

12. Course Length 
(Hundreds of feet) 

M3. Angle of 
Inclination 
(Degrees) 

14. Displacement per 
Hundred Feet 
(Sine of Angle x 100) 

IS. Course 
Displacement (feet.) 

16. Accumulative 
Displacement (feet) 

250 2.50 0.60 1.05 2.62 2.62 
500 2.50 0.60 1.05 2.62 5.24 
752 2.52 2.90 5.06 12.75 17,99 
757 0.05 3.50 6.10 0.31 18.30 
889 1.32 2.10 3.66 4.84 23.14 
1157 2,68 1.50 2.62 7.02 30.16 
1381 2.24 1.90 3.32 7.43 37.59 
1565 1.84 2.30 4.01 7.38 44.97 
1834 2.69 2.10 3.66 9.86 54.83 
2013 1.79 1.60 2.79 5.00 59.83 
2144 1.31 1.00 1.75 2.29 62.12 
2277 1.33 0,40 0.70 0.93 63.05 
2502 2.25 0.20 0.35 0.79 63.84 
2727 2.25 0.60 1.05 2.36 66.20 
2996 2.69 1.20 2.09 5.63 71.83 
3264 2.68 1.30 2.27 6.08 77.91 

DEC §2 2011 



R E C O R D O F I N C L I N A T I O N (Continued from reverse side) 
Measured Depth 

(feet) 
12. Course Length 
(Hundreds of feet) 

14. Displacement per 
Hundred Feet 
(Sine of Angle xlOO) 

15. Course 
Displacement (feet) 

16. Accumulative 
Displacement (feet) 

3443 1.79 1.50 2.62 4.69 82.60 
3801 3.58 1.50 2.62 9.37 91.97 
3985 1.84 1.30 2.27 4.17 96.14 
4206 2.21 0.90 1.57 3.47 99.61 
4430 2.24 0.80 1.40 3.13 102.74 
4654 2.24 0.70 1.22 2.74 105.48 
4833 1.79 0.40 0.70 1.25 106.73 
5055 2.22 0.50 0.87 1.94 108.67 
5284 2.29 0.60 1.05 2.40 111.07 
5774 4.90 0.40 0.70 3.42 114.49 
6043 2.69 0.50 0.87 2.35 116.84 
6177 1.34 0.30 0.52 0.70 117.54 
6356 1.79 0.50 0.87 1.56 119.10 
6580 2.24 0.30 0.52 1.17 120.27 
6844 2.64 0.40 0.70 1.84 122.11 

n ? / 

BRIAN TURNER 
SUPERINTENDENT 

PRECISION DRILLING COMPANY L.P. 

.,*»»'"'»,, *——• UViA GARCIA MY COMMISSION EXPIRES December 13,2016 


